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Click “Choose File" {4)

Import

Choose File  No file chosen

Update existing contacts with imported information (1)

Note: Only .CSV File formats can be imported. To access the
sample .CSV click the “Download .csv template” [

Download .csv template

The Contact Importer requires CSV files that are formatted in the same manner as those created by
the Matrix Contact Export. The field names must be specified on the first line of the file. Not all
fields need to be included - only name_first, name_last and email1 are mandatory. Refer to the

template below to see how to format a CSV file for import.

Download .csv templatea
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Scripts MatrixContacts.CSV

4@ OneDrive

Note: For a Contact to be
imported it must include a
First Name, Last Name, and
Email Address

[ This PC
[ Deskiop
Documents
J Downloads
D Music
[&=] Pictures
B Videos
i Windows (C2)
= storagemain (V¢
= jwolfsohn (\OP
= Admin (Voper2

¥ Network ~

Import Contacts

Date modified

2/6/2017 3:00 PM

X
-]
= @ @

~ 0

Search How To Import Conta..

Type Size

Microsoft Excel C... 2KB

File name: | MatrixContacts.CSV
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Click “Import” 9

Contacts Added will display 9

Duplicate Contacts Not Added {8’ and
Contacts with Errors Not Added [9) will
populate if applicable )

Done

Click "Done” {10)

Contacts Added

Gaga Carr
Carr@carr.com

See Halee
Halee@Halee.com

Silence Ally and Jay
ally@fryar.com

Silence John and Rachel
Silence@silence.com

Smith Jane and Jim
jane@Jane.com

Smith Jim and Irene
Jimandirenesmith@jim.com

Taffy Jane and Jim
Janetaffy@jane.com jim@taffy.com

Duplicate Contacts Not Added
Fryar Janice
Janfryar@yahoo.com
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Silence John and Rachel
Silence@johnjohn.com

Contacts with Errors Not Added

Hawkins Brett

Required fields are missing: (E Mail)
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